OMENA WOODS ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I/we wish to purchase a voting share in the Omena Woods Association. The minimum purchase is a one-quarter share which is \$2,500, a half share is \$5,000, and a full share is \$10,000. I/we enclosed a check payable to the Omena Woods Association. I/we understand that membership includes payment of annual dues to OWA and includes voting rights in the Association and opportunities to serve on the Board. (<i>Please circle the share amount you desire to purchase</i>)	
Note: 2024 dues are \$140.	
Name:	
Omena property address:	
Omena mailing address:	
Winter mailing address:	
Email address:	
Telephone number(s):	
Signature:	
Please contact Cathy Stephenson, Members further information.	ship Chair, at 773-415-5500, or any OWA Board member fo
OWA Board	
Scott Heiser, President	Judy Mardigan
Chris Evans, Vice President	Michael Ray

Please return your completed application and check payable to the Omena Woods Association to the Omena Woods Association, P.O. Box 55, Omena, MI 49674. Please also send your completed application and a copy of the deed to your property via email to Catherine.W.Stephenson@gmail.com.

Shep Tate

Chris Verdery

We look forward to having you join us in supporting and enjoying the beautiful Omena Woods!

Caryn DeVries, Secretary

David DeWitt, Co-Treasurer

Cathy Stephenson, Treasurer & Membership Chair